
c?7?1Cg

E riqrfrrd foqr qrdr t l€
This is to certify that SUJAL
:Emr+
RoI1\o. 17669473
qTfl iFT iTFt

\Iother's Name NEELAM

frm/iftqrs $T Trrr
Father's I Guardian's Name KRTSHAN KUMAR
6
IzIEI]?tq

School 40944 ARvA puBLrc scHooL cHANDLANA (DHAND)KATTHAL HRy
4i 5lqTFrs Brdfui ftqilun t has achieved Schola cAchievements as under:

H224140 9,1 'll'00 3 0

301

041

042

043

048

500

502

s03

A2

A1

A2

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

qftunq Result pAss

0rsl0593 4ega4qggg3_o

ffi
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

u6vflutwt
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

mfr'fl qd ffi qftqn, 2024

ftieat Dehi
fr{im Dated i 13-05-2 024
re-Sffo grdfuqi : s6-dffo gdt <fi=tTtffi dU { }Br frqtilq ffiI qc+ wr w dd gnr vffi lrqv5Va'@ ff .'
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the scJrool as' at cribed by the Board.

cRafrfd Brq 6ts {, cSffi frfic 1'oo d6} b dil.td frqrsr tr

BTAINED

ENGLISH CORE

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

067

075

047

060

065

020

020

030

029

030

087

095

077

089

095

EIGHTY SEVEN

NINETY FIVE

SEVENTY SEVEN

EIGHTY NINE

NINETY FIVE

qften ftri*o

e


