क्रम संख्या / S.No.SSCE/2024/

0979108



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

H224/40944/0030

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2024
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024



बह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that SUJAL

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 17669473

माता का नाम

Mother's Name NEELAM

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम 🐇

Father's / Guardian's Name KRISHAN KUMAR

विद्यालय

School 40944 ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDLANA (DHAND) KAITHAL HRY

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	067	020	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	A2
041	MATHEMATICS	075	020	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
042	PHYSICS	047	030	077	SEVENTY SEVEN	A2
043	CHEMISTRY	060	029	089	EIGHTY NINE	A2
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	065	030	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A1

परिणाम Result

PASS

Ilrs. Nirmal Dahiye

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : 13-05-2024

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की <mark>जाती है।</mark> Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as **per form**at **prescribed by the Board.** परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है।